Position

Detective
Police Lieutenant
Detective
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detective
Corporal
Detective
Detective

Detective

Administrative Assistant

Management Analyst

Police Technician

Police Cadet

Other Positions Held City

Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario
Ontario

Ontario

Department

Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division
Detective Division

Detective Division

Total Wages

$233,137
$206,464
$182,829
$177,448
$175,235
$174,918
$171,199
$169,074
$166,913
$164,267
$161,479
$161,247
$154,377
$146,694
$143,099
$139,190
$138,573
$138,120
$137,531
$132,756
$132,453
$132,347
$122,904
$112,084

$82,134

$75,537

$51,490

$12,314

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,464
$91,106
$71,104
$76,175
$78,763
$60,014
$72,905
$69,395
$69,683
$69,939
$71,822
$69,562
$67,591
$63,954
$69,697
$64,282
$73,727
$68,909
$66,630
$66,202
$68,817
$69,772
$70,766
$71,102
$20,739
$15,143
$21,030

$0



