Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$233,137	\$72,464
Police Lieutenant		Ontario	Detective Division	\$206,464	\$91,106
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$182,829	\$71,104
Police Sergeant		Ontario	Detective Division	\$177,448	\$76,175
Police Sergeant		Ontario	Detective Division	\$175,235	\$78,763
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$174,918	\$60,014
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$171,199	\$72,905
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$169,074	\$69,395
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$166,913	\$69,683
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$164,267	\$69,939
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$161,479	\$71,822
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$161,247	\$69,562
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$154,377	\$67,591
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$146,694	\$63,954
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$143,099	\$69,697
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$139,190	\$64,282
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$138,573	\$73,727
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$138,120	\$68,909
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$137,531	\$66,630
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$132,756	\$66,202
Corporal		Ontario	Detective Division	\$132,453	\$68,817
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$132,347	\$69,772
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$122,904	\$70,766
Detective		Ontario	Detective Division	\$112,084	\$71,102
Administrative Assistant		Ontario	Detective Division	\$82,134	\$20,739
Management Analyst		Ontario	Detective Division	\$75,537	\$15,143
Police Technician		Ontario	Detective Division	\$51,490	\$21,030
Police Cadet		Ontario	Detective Division	\$12,314	\$0